2003 Grin and Bear It — 15K
Trail Run Results

Male
Overall
Place
14-19
48 Ben Morgan 2.01.45
20-29
1 Tim Parr 1.09.12
3 Charlie Nuttleman  1.17.05
9 Peter Krzanowsky  1.20.02
10 Chris Mallory 1.20.20
13 Shaun Matusewicz  1.21.52
14 Matt Bergenholtz 1.22.14
17 Nick Preston 1.23.08
22 Mark Teruel 1.29.13
47 Josh Dull 1.58.48
49 Ryan Weaver 2.03.01
30-39
2 Chris Parks 1.13.52
6 Kent Berryman 1.19.33
7 Tom Cull 1.19.44
11 Dan Brillon 1.20.24
16 John Jasper 1.23.04
21 Jerry Dismukes 1.26.53
23 Brian Melley 1.30.23
26 Eric Krieckhaus 1.35.41
28 Tony Disalvo 1.36.57
32 Chuck Turner 1.37.45
40 Monty Watson 1.52.21
41 Mark Mouritsen 1.52.21
42 Dave Law 1.52.44
44 Juan Berber 1.53.51
45 Clark Williams 1.54.22
52 Mike Morgan 2.14.26
40 - 49
4 Dan Rees 1.17.20
5 Mark Dunn 1.17.47
8 Xavier Fane 1.19.49
12 Steve Shelafo 1.20.50
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Female

Overall
place

14 -19

20-29

Floyd Paiz 1.23.03
Malcolm McCollam 1.23.16

Paul Adams 1.25.22
Daniel Schmidt 1.26.52
Todd Hegstrom 1.34.04
Larry Pardee 1.37.15
Tim Egelhoff 1.37.30
Dan McCormick 1.41.40
Scott Eaton 1.42.04
Michael Felchak 1.42.19
Brad Holleran 1.42.38
Tim Clapp 1.42.52
Dan ZeroskKi 1.44.54
Harry Lyall 1.50.09

Philip Schmidt2.06.57

Jim Mykleby 1.33.00
Lee Cannon 1.36.00
George Adams 1.37.23
John Mills 1.53.14
Scoot Crandall 1.58.01

Steve McDermett 2.19.09

Ted Violett 2.10.11
Kelly Pardee 1.33.41
Emma Catmur 1.41.53
Jennie Petersen 1.32.48
Abbie Harris 1.34.21
Chelsea Vendegna  1.41.25
Erika Black 1.42.54
Laura Freeman 1.48.36
Nicole Norine 1.53.14
Laurel Marr 1.57.57
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Katie Lewis
Megan Oyler
Sally Berryhill
Sarah Gillis

Shari Sullivan
Amy Regan
Sarah Fuld

Cait Boyd Hilmer
Nancy Gallegos
Erika Perin

Katz Teruel
Missy Fowle
Caroline Kennett
Laura O’Connell
Tammy Shelafo
Vonda Cloutier

Nan Lichty

Christine Holbrook
Wendy Crandall
Martha Violett

1.58.09
1.58.39
2.03.01
2.14.25

1.21.29
1.28.01
1.30.02
1.32.32
1.37.07
1.39.48
1.43.04
1.57.57
2.00.31
2.01.50
2.11.39
2.14.19

1.54.07

1.39.16
1.40.40
2.16.07



